
 
Cambridge Area 14-19 Partnership  

 

Post 16 Open evenings for 2021 entry 
 
 

  AUTUMN/SPRING TERM 2020/21 

 

 
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT ALL EVENTS ARE PLANNED TO BE ONLINE  
 
PLEASE KEEP CHECKING EACH COLLEGE’S WEBSITE FOR REGISTRATION DETAILS   

POST 16 DATE TIME 

The Oakes  Tue 13 Oct 6pm onwards 

Impington International 
College  

Wed 21 Oct 
Thu 22 Oct 
Also bookable face to face tours and talks 

6.00 - 8.00pm 
6.00 - 8.00pm 

CAST 1ST week in November - tbc  

Hills Road Mon 19 Oct 
Tue 20 Oct 

4pm  
4pm 

Parkside Thu 22 Oct 6.00 - 8.00pm 

Bishop Laney Sixth Form Wed 4 Nov 6.00 - 8.30pm 

Comberton Sixth Form Wed 4 Nov 6.00 - 8.30pm 

West Suffolk College Sat 7 Nov 
Thur 26 Nov 

9.00am – 1.00pm 
5.30pm – 7.30pm 

College of West Anglia 
(Milton) 

Sat 7 Nov 
Wed 11 Nov  
Wed 2 Dec 
(from 29th October: Virtual CWA 
launch – virtual tours, videos, live 
chats etc) 

10am-12noon, 1pm-3pm  
5.00 – 8.00pm 
5.00 – 8.00pm 

Long Road Tue 17 Nov 
Wed 18 Nov 

5.00 – 8.30pm 
5.00 – 8.30pm 

Cambridge Regional College 
Cambridge campus 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Huntingdon campus 

Tue 15 Sept  
Sat 17 Oct  
Sat 21 Nov  
Thu 26 Nov (Apprenticeship 
Evening) 
Sat 30 Jan  
Thu 15 Apr  
Thu 17 Jun  

Tue 20 Oct  
Sat 28 Nov  
Thu 3 Dec (Apprenticeship 
Evening) 
Thu 4 Feb Open 
Day/Apprenticeship Evening  
Sat 20 Mar  
Sat 12 Jun (And Fun Day) 

4.30-7.00pm   
9.30am-12.30pm 
9.30am-12.30pm 
6.00pm-7.30pm 
 
10am-12.30pm   
4.30-7.00pm  
4.30-7.00pm  
 
5.00-7.00pm   
9.30am-12.30pm 
6.00-7.30pm 
 
5.00-7.00pm 
 
9.30am-12.30pm 
10.30am-1.00pm   


